~NOo o1~ wWN -

oo

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

St Nicolas’ Church, Cranleigh
Cycle of Prayer

January : May : September

Rectory Gardens, Malthouses

High Street

Village Way, John Wiskar Drive,

Onslow Mews
Knowle Lane

Stocklund Square, Bank Buildings
St James’s Place, East View Lane
Parkgate Cottages, Birchwood,

Brackenwood
Elmbridge Road

Bridge Cottages,
Newbridge Cottages
Alfold Road

Vine Cottages, Tuckers Drive

Elm Park

Wyndham Crescent
Stanton Close

Abbey Close, Forest Walk

Loxford Court
Clarke Place
Day Court
Jackson Close
IIford Court

Theydon Court

Roding Close

Fairlop Walk

Furniss Court

Barrihurst

Westdene Meadows
Lashmere

Guildford Road
Woodcote, Norther Lane

Upfold Lane, Upfold Close

Rector and Clergy
Licensed Lay Ministers
Churchwardens, Parish
Administration

Pastoral Assistants
PCC

PCC Committees
Youth Work

Kids of Faith
ACTs, Amalgam8

Little Nic's Toddlers
Messy Church
Open the Book
Servers
Administrators
Organist and Choir, Church
Music

Bellringers

Verger
Sidespeople
Readers
Welcomers

Flower Arrangers

Church Cleaners
Bible Study Groups
Confirmation Candidates

Healing Ministry, Healing Group

Home Groups
Mothers’ Union
Traidcraft

Waorshippers from outside the

Parish
Archbishops and Bishops

Psalms
1;2
3;4
5.6

7,8

9

10

11; 12

13; 14 w 1-4
[5-7] 8-11
15; 16

17

18 w 1-24
18 v 24-51
19

20; 21

22

23; 24
25
26
27
28; 29

30

31

32

33

34

35w 1-13
35w 14-28
36

37 v 1-19

37 w 20-41



