St Nicolas' Church, Cranleigh Cycle of Prayer January : May : September

			Psalms
1	Rectory Gardens, Malthouses	Rector and Clergy	1; 2
2	High Street	Licensed Lay Ministers	3; 4
3	Village Way, John Wiskar Drive,	Churchwardens, Parish	5; 6
	Onslow Mews	Administration	
4	Knowle Lane	Pastoral Assistants	7; 8
5	Stocklund Square, Bank Buildings	PCC	9
6	St James's Place, East View Lane	PCC Committees	10
7	Parkgate Cottages, Birchwood,	Youth Work	11; 12
	Brackenwood		
8	Elmbridge Road	Kids of Faith	13; 14 vv 1-4
_	•		[5-7] 8-11
9	Bridge Cottages,	ACTs, Amalgam8	15; 16
	Newbridge Cottages		47
	Alfold Road	Little Nic's Toddlers	17
	Vine Cottages, Tuckers Drive	Messy Church	18 vv 1-24
	Elm Park	Open the Book	18 vv 24-51
	Wyndham Crescent	Servers	19
	Stanton Close	Administrators	20; 21
15	Abbey Close, Forest Walk	Organist and Choir, Church Music	22
16	Loxford Court	Bellringers	23; 24
17	Clarke Place	Verger	25
18	Day Court	Sidespeople	26
19	Jackson Close	Readers	27
20	Ilford Court	Welcomers	28; 29
21	Theydon Court	Flower Arrangers	30
	Roding Close	Church Cleaners	31
	Fairlop Walk	Bible Study Groups	32
	Furniss Court	Confirmation Candidates	33
	Barrihurst	Healing Ministry, Healing Group	
	Westdene Meadows	Home Groups	35 vv 1-13
	Lashmere	Mothers' Union	35 vv 14-28
	Guildford Road	Traidcraft	36
29	Woodcote, Norther Lane	Worshippers from outside the	37 vv 1-19
-		Parish	0700.44
30	Upfold Lane, Upfold Close	Archbishops and Bishops	37 vv 20-41